WEBARGE PARTY PIATIERS

Jlem: Serves:

COCKTAIL SHRIMP

Chilled and seasoned shrimp with
lemon wedges and cocktail sauce

VEGGIE TRAY

Seasonal vegetables with ranch dressing to dip

FRUIT PLATTER

Fresh seasonal fruit

CHEESE TRAY

Assorted cheese cubes with grapes,
prosciutto, mini pickles, fruit preserves,
and crackers

MEDITERRANEAN PLATTER

Kalamata olives, grape tomatoes, feta cheese,
served over pita chips with a drizzle
of vinaigrette wrapped around a bowl of hummus

CAPRESE SKEWERS

Grape tomatoes, kalamata olives, and bocconcini

NACHO PLATTER

Build your own with all the sides; salsa,
jalapenos, sour cream, black olives,
black beans, and cheese sauce
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Price: 7lmount:

$15.00/doz

$50.00
$50.00

$75.00

$50.00

$40.00

$40.00



SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Served warm with tortilla chips

MEATBALLS

Jumbo meatballs in marinara sauce

BBQ CHICKEN SLIDERS

Pulled bbq chicken served warm with slider rolls

PULLED PORK SLIDERS

Carolina pulled pork served warm with sweet
and spicy slaw, chipotle aioli, and slider rolls

MINI CHEESECAKES

Turtle, New York, White Chocolate
Raspberry, and Original
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$25.00

$80.00

$90.00

$95.00

$45.00



