LEBARGE PARTY PLATTERS

Item:	Serves:	Price:	Amount
COCKTAIL SHRIMP Chilled and seasoned shrimp with lemon wedges and cocktail sauce		\$15.00/doz	
VEGGIE TRAY Seasonal vegetables with ranch dressing to di	25	\$50.00	
FRUIT PLATTER Fresh seasonal fruit	25	\$50.00	
CHEESE TRAY Assorted cheese cubes with grapes, prosciutto, mini pickles, fruit preserves, and crackers	25	\$75.00	
MEDITERRANEAN PLATTER Kalamata olives, grape tomatoes, feta cheese, served over pita chips with a drizzle of vinaigrette wrapped around a bowl of hum		\$50.00	
CAPRESE SKEWERS Grape tomatoes, kalamata olives, and boccor	15 ıcini	\$40.00	
NACHO PLATTER Build your own with all the sides; salsa, jalapenos, sour cream, black olives, black beans, and cheese sauce	30	\$40.00	

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP Served warm with tortilla chips	10	\$25.00	
MEATBALLS Jumbo meatballs in marinara sauce	25	\$80.00	
BBQ CHICKEN SLIDERS Pulled bbq chicken served warm with slider rolls	25	\$90.00	
PULLED PORK SLIDERS Carolina pulled pork served warm with sweet and spicy slaw, chipotle aioli, and slider rolls	25	\$95.00	
MINI CHEESECAKES Turtle, New York, White Chocolate Raspberry, and Original	30	\$45.00	